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Madhya Pradesh
Manipur
Meghalaya
Mizoram
Nagaland
Odisha
Punjab
Pondicherry
Rajasthan
Sikkim
Srinagar
Tripura
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Uttarakhand
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Gujarat Gift City
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Lodha Excelus o�ce 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Gudi Padwa

Maharashtra Day
Id-Uz-Zuha (Eid)

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
9-Apr-24
1-May-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday

In case there are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Maharashtra 

In case there are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Maharashtra Day

Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakri Id)
Independence Day
Ganesh Chaturthi

Gandhi Jayanti
Diwali 

Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
1-May-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
7-Sep-24
2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday

4

23 YEARS
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Assam

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Magh Bihu
Republic Day
Bohag Bihu

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Labour Day

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti
Maha Nabami

Diwali 
Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
15-Apr-24
11-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

11-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Wednesday

5
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Andhra Pradesh

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Pongal
Republic Day

Ugadi
Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)

Labour Day
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Dussehra

Diwali
Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
9-Apr-24

10-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

12-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday
Friday

Wednesday

6

23 YEARS
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Bangalore Techno Park

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Makar Sankranti 
Republic Day

Ugadi
Labour Day

Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakri Id)
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Diwali 

Karnataka Rajyotsava
Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
9-Apr-24
1-May-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

31-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Wednesday

In case there are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

7

23 YEARS
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Bihar

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Maha Ashtami
Gandhi Jayanti
Maha Nabami

Diwali 
Chhat Puja 
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
10-Oct-24
2-Oct-24

11-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
9-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday

8

23 YEARS
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Chandigarh

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Rakshabandan
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
Diwali 

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24
2-Nov-24

15-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Friday

Wednesday

9

23 YEARS
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Chattisgarh

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Raksha bandan
Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra
Diwali 
Diwali 

Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
12-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday

Friday
Wednesday

10

23 YEARS



HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited (HDFC Life). CIN: L65110MH2000PLC128245, IRDAI Reg. No. 101.
This communication is part of training material for internal circulation only and should not be used for solicitation. Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, reproduction, display, 
alteration or copying in any form or by any means of any contents of this communication is prohibited. 

Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Delhi

In case there are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakri Id)

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra
Diwali 
Diwali 

Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

12-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday
Thursday

Friday
Wednesday

11

23 YEARS
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Gujarat 

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Makar Sankranti 
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Janmasthmi 
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
New Year - Gujarati

Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
26-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
2-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday

12

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Goa

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Labour Day

Independence Day
Ganesh Chaturthi

Gandhi Jayanti
Diwali 

Goa Liberation Day
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
7-Sep-24
2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

19-Dec-24
25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Wednesday

13

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Hub Chennai 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year
Pongal

Republic Day
Labour Day

Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakri Id)
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Maha (Astami) 

Diwali 
Christmas

1-Jan-24
15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
1-May-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

11-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

Monday
Monday

Friday
Wednesday

Monday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Wednesday

In case there are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

14

23 YEARS
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Haryana

 In case there are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakri Id)

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra
Diwali 

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

12-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

15-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday
Friday
Friday

Wednesday

15

23 YEARS
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Himachal Pradesh

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Rakshabandan
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
Diwali 

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24
2-Nov-24

15-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Friday

Wednesday

16

23 YEARS
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Jharkhand

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Maha Ashtami
Maha Nabami

Diwali 
Chhat Puja 
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
10 -Oct-24
11-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
9-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday

17

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024
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Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Jammu

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Rakshabandan
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
Diwali 

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24
2-Nov-24

15-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Friday

Wednesday

18

23 YEARS
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Karnataka

In case there are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Makar Sankranti 
Republic Day

Ugadi
Labour Day

Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakri Id)
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Ayudu Pooja

Diwali/Karnataka Rajyotasava
Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
9-Apr-24
1-May-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

11-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday
Friday

Wednesday

19

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024



 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Kerala

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

New Year
Republic Day
Good Friday

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Labour Day

Bakrid
Independence Day

First Onam
Third Onam

Gandhi Jayanti
Mahanavami

Diwali 
Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
1-May-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
14-Sep-24
16-Sep-24
2-Oct-24

12-Oct-24

1-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday
Friday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday

Friday
Wednesday

20

23 YEARS
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Madhya Pradesh

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Rakshabandan
Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra
Diwali 
Diwali 

Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
12-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday

Friday
Wednesday

21

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Manipur

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year’s Day
Republic Day

Holi(Yaoshang)
Meitei Cheiraoba

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Gouriya Cheiraoba

Labour Day
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
26-Mar-24
9-Apr-24

11-Apr-24
13-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday

22

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Meghalaya

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Good Friday
Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)

Labour Day
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Diwali 

Seng Kut Snem
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

23-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Friday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday

23

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Mizoram

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
State Day

Chapchar Kut
Good Friday

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
YMA Day 

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti

Christmas
Christmas Celebration

26-Jan-24
20-Feb-24
1-Mar-24

29-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Jun-24
15-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
25-Dec-24
26-Dec-24

Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Friday

Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

24

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Nagaland

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Good Friday

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Maha (Navmi) 

Diwali 
Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
29-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
15-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
12-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Saturday

Friday
Wednesday

25

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Odisha

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Labour Day

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti
Maha (Astami) 
Maha (Navmi) 

Diwali 
Christmas

26-Jan-24
26-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

11-Oct-24
12-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Friday
Wednesday

26
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Punjab

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Rakshabandan
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
Diwali 

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24
2-Nov-24

15-Nov-24
25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Friday

Wednesday

27
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Pondicherry

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Pongal
Republic Day

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
May Day

Independence Day
De Jure Transfer Day / Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanthi
Ayutha Pooja

Diwali
Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
10-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
16-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
11-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Wednesday

28

23 YEARS

Holiday List 2024



HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited (HDFC Life). CIN: L65110MH2000PLC128245, IRDAI Reg. No. 101.
This communication is part of training material for internal circulation only and should not be used for solicitation. Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, reproduction, display, 
alteration or copying in any form or by any means of any contents of this communication is prohibited. 

Holiday List 2024
 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Rajasthan

In case there are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Id-Uz-Zuha (Bakri Id)

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra
Diwali 
Diwali 

Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
17-Jun-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

12-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday
Thursday

Friday
Wednesday

29
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Sikkim

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Labour Day

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti
Maha (Astami) 
Maha  (Navmi) 

Diwali 
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

11-Oct-24
12-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Friday
Wednesday
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Srinagar

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year
Republic Day

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Idu'l Zuha (Bakri Id)
Idu'l Zuha (Bakri Id)
Independence Day

Id-E-Milad
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
11-Apr-24
17-Jun-24
18-Jun-24
15-Aug-24
16-Sep-24
2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday

31

23 YEARS



HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited (HDFC Life). CIN: L65110MH2000PLC128245, IRDAI Reg. No. 101.
This communication is part of training material for internal circulation only and should not be used for solicitation. Any unauthorized dissemination, distribution, reproduction, display, 
alteration or copying in any form or by any means of any contents of this communication is prohibited. 

 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Tripura

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)

Bengali New year
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Maha (Astami) 
Maha  (Navmi) 
Lakshmi Puja

Diwali 
Christmas

26-Jan-24
11-Apr-24
15-Apr-24
15-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
11-Oct-24
12-Oct-24
16-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Friday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Tamil Nadu

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Pongal
Republic Day

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
May Day

Independence Day
Vinayakar Chathurthi

Gandhi Jayanthi
Ayutha Pooja

Diwali
Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
11-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
7-Sep-24
2-Oct-24

11-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Thursday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Wednesday
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Telangana

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Pongal
Republic Day

Ugadi
Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)

Labour Day
Independence Day

Gandhi Jayanti
Dussehra

Diwali
Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
9-Apr-24

10-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

12-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday
Friday

Wednesday

34
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Uttarakhand

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year's Day
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Rakshabandan
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
Diwali 

Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24
2-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

Uttar Pradesh

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

New Year's Day
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Rakshabandan
Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali 
Diwali 

Christmas

1-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
1-Nov-24
2-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day

West Bengal

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Republic Day
Holi (Ranga Panchami)

Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Labour Day

Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti
Maha (Astami) 
Maha  (Navmi) 

Diwali 
Christmas

26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
10-Apr-24
1-May-24

15-Aug-24
2-Oct-24

11-Oct-24
12-Oct-24
1-Nov-24

25-Dec-24

Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Friday
Wednesday
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 Sr. No Holiday Date Day
Gujarat Gift City 

Festival holidays e.g., Idu'l Fitr may be re-con�rmed closer to the date. In case there 
are any changes to this list later, they would be advised to all.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Makar Sankranti 
Republic Day

Holi (Ranga Panchami)
Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan Id)
Independence Day

Rakshabandan
Janmasthmi 

Gandhi Jayanti
Diwali 

Christmas

15-Jan-24
26-Jan-24
25-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
15-Aug-24
19-Aug-24
26-Aug-24

2-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
25-Dec-24

Monday
Friday

Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
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